PHELPS S SNOWMOBILE CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY NAME SHOULD MATCH **EXACTLY** WITH YOUR DNR REGISTRATIONS

NAME:

SPOUSES NAME:

STREET ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP: EMAIL ADDRESS: CHECK IF NEW EMAIL: PHONE: TODAY'S DATE: THIS MEMBERSHIP IS A: RENEWAL NEW MEMBER MAP AD PATRON

YEARLY MEMBERSHIP DUES ARE \$30.00. AFTER DECEMBER 1 OF THE CURRENT SEASON DUES WILL BE \$40.00. THIS MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES HEAD OF HOUSEHOLD, SPOUSE, AND ALL CHILDREN UNDER 18 RESIDING AT THE SAME ADDRESS. PAYMENT OF DUES INCLUDES MONTHLY CLUB NEWSLETTER (SEP-APRIL), MEMBERSHIP IN THE AWSC, AND SUBSCRIPTION TO THE AWSC MAGAZINE "WISCONSIN"

IF YOU ARE A MEMBER OF THE AWSC THROUGH ANOTHER CLUB, PLEASE PROVIDE THE CLUB NAME BELOW

ADDITIONAL DONATION TO THE CLUB

MAIL FORM AND CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO THE PHELPS SNOWMOBILE CLUB: PHELPS SNOWMOBILE CLUB PO BOX 214 PHELPS, WI 54554

EMAIL FORM TO PHELPSSNOWMERCH@GMAIL.COM TO PAY WITH A CREDIT CARD

THANK YOU FOR JOINING THE PHELPS SNOWMOBILE CLUB

IMPORTANT: BY JOINING A SNOWMOBILE CLUB, YOU CAN SAVE MONEY ON THE NEW TRAIL PERMITS

Thank you in advance for your consideration of an additional cash donation to the Phelps Snowmobile Club.

All donations help us to eliminate debt/maintain our groomer equipment.

The Phelps Snowmobile Club participates in many community events including but not limited to Music on the Lake, Maple Syrup Fest, Monthly Meetings with dinner served at area bar/restaurants (Sep-March), trail rides, trailside roast with another area club, club picnics and picnics at area businesses. We have lots of clothing and merchandise to wear and display proudly. We always welcome new ideas for additional activities/clothing/ merchandise.